Questions? Expert Advice on 1300 720 719 (AU) or 0800 720 719 (NZ)
QUICK
& EASY
    MODEL  WATTAGE RESISTANCE LENGTH
IS0295 295W 179.3Ω  8m
IS0495 495W 106.9Ω  14m
IS0735 735W 72.0Ω  21m
IS0900 900W 58.8Ω  26m
IS1260 1260W 42.0Ω  36m
IS1580 1580W 33.5Ω  45m
IS1820 1820W 29.1Ω  52m
IS2030 2030W 26.1Ω  58m
IS2320 2320W 22.8Ω  66m
IS2760 2760W 19.2Ω  79m
IS2950 2950W 17.9Ω  84m
IS3540 3540W 14.9Ω  101m
IS4225 4225W 12.5Ω  121m
IS5620 5620W 9.4Ω  161m
Refer Overleaf For Further Information